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Manual folding machines - HS-3-3SH SUPERFLEX

The Superflex range of folding machines are a new
generation of sheet folders with segment divided
clamp, bed and fold bars, for folding materials in

inverse directions, enabling, special profiles to be
formed.

The Superflex machines are of a sturdy and fully
welded construction.

Foot operated control of the clamp bar ensures

extremely fast and simple operation, and allows
both hands to be kept free for adjustment of the
material being folded.

Optional equipment:

Back gauge and ERGO unit.
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Product specification

Capacity (mm)

Sheet thickness steel (mm)

Max. Opening (mm)
Bending angle
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

1270x 2,0
2,0

45
100/150°
1598

900

1250

415
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