







SUPERLEX w/segments in all three beams

00313365

Manual folding machines - HS-3-3SH SUPERFLEX

The Superflex range of folding machines are a new generation of sheet folders with segment divided clamp, bed and fold bars, for folding materials in inverse directions, enabling, special profiles to be formed.

The Superflex machines are of a sturdy and fully welded construction.

Foot operated control of the clamp bar ensures extremely fast and simple operation, and allows both hands to be kept free for adjustment of the material being folded.

Optional equipment:

Back gauge and ERGO unit.



Product specification	
Capacity (mm)	1270 x 2,0
Sheet thickness steel (mm)	2,0
Max. Opening (mm)	45
Bending angle	100/150°
Length (mm)	1598
Width (mm)	900
Height (mm)	1250
Net weight (kg)	415